24-25_NAT_CNRP_1JLCPREBEN-BEN+PH

Reus, 19/10/2024

Prueba 1 Masc., 25m Mariposa

19/10/2024 - 16:00

Benjamina Masculina
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 6

2 DE RUBEIS PARRAGOZA, Mathias Alejandro
3 CRISTUREAN-VAIDA, Alex
4 SANCHEZ CORONEL, Mario

Serie 2 de 6

2 FLORIN MORARIOU, Radu

3 ALBIAC WOJCIACZYK, Xavier
4 VALLS RUE, Jordi

5 DURAN MARTI, Nil

Serie 3 de 6

1 FERNANDEZ RUDILLA, Alex

2 SEBASTIA TORRES, Ibai

3 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Oriol

4 CORTES CASALS, Toni

5 POYATOS SCHIPPER, Laurence

6 CARDENAS QUINTERO, Mathias Isaac

Serie 4 de 6

1 LATORRE BERNAD, Eric

2 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Alex

3 CASORRAN DE MANUEL, Isaac Erik
4 CUREA, Patrick-Sebastian

5 TCACI, Vlaicu

6 SANCHO PUMARES, Oriol

Serie 5 de 6

1 GROMOV VOLUNGEVICIUS, Arnold
2 ARELLANO ORDONEZ, Bruno

3 SANCHEZ BALAGUER, Ander

4 NAVAIS TEIXELL, Jordi

5 ALARCON BENEDICTO, José Antonio
6 GUERRERO TORRES, Biel

Serie 6 de 6

1 DE LA CRUZ REYES, Bruno

2 SHVAYKO, Maxim

3 EL AAMRY CHOLLI, Sayf Al Islam
4 ALMONTE MOLERO, Dylan Ramon
5 GARCIA SERRANO, Liam

6 DORADO NAVARRO, Asier

AN

14
14
14

15
15
14
14

14
14
14
15
14
14

14
14
15
15
15
15

14
14
15
15
15
14

15
15
15
14
15
15

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N.

Tarraco
Reus Ploms
Salou

Tortosa
Tarraco
Tortosa
Tortosa

Reus Ploms
Amposta
Tarraco
Salou
Vila-Seca
Reus Ploms

Reus Ploms
Tarraco
Salou

Reus Ploms
Vila-Seca
Tortosa

Reus Ploms
Salou
Amposta
Reus Ploms
Reus Ploms
Tarraco

Reus Ploms

Cambrils C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Salou

Reus Ploms
Reus Ploms
Tarraco

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
42.81
30.60
35.27
53.11

NT

28.50
24.43
19.32
21.40
28.05
29.85
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24-25_NAT_CNRP_1JLCPREBEN-BEN+PH

Reus, 19/10/2024

Prueba 2
19/10/2024 - 16:10

Fem., 25m Mariposa

Benjamina Femenina
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 9

1 ISERN PONDEVA, Africa

2 REINA CARVAJAL, Ada

3 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Daniela
4 GONZALEZ URBANO, Naia

5 MOYA NAVARRETE, Aina

6 TORRENTE FUENTES, Alma

Serie 2de 9

1 PALACIOS LEIVA, Elena Sofia
2 VELA OBIOLS, Mar

3 VELASCO MUIXI, Naia

4 LUNA FRANCO, Mia

5 KANE JANE, Ami Sokhna

6 LLEIXA FORES, Gemma

Serie 3 de 9

1 CEACERO GARCIA, Paula

2 VALENZUELA RIVERA, Ainara

3 ORMAZABAL GONZALEZ, Ainara
4 SANCHO PUMARES, Aina

5 LAGUEL MEDJBARI, Aya Dania
6 CASADO SUBIRATS, Laia

Serie 4 de 9

1 CASTRO GUAPAS, Emma

2 FALCO PUJOL, Ona

3 COVIANICI, Antonia Nayara
4 FIGUEIRO ZOMER, Valentina
5 ROVIRA ALBIOL, Clara

6 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Blanca

Serie 5de 9

1 COTOROBAI, Nerea

2 SUBIRATS SUBIRATS, Lara

3 CALVET REYES, Queralt

4 FLORE, Roxana

5 MAMANI RODRIGUEZ, Irene Valentina
6 AVELLANAS RUBIO, Lucia

Serie 6 de 9

1 GRAU MARINE, Paula

2 CESPEDES OGNO, Rafaela
3 BENET MAURI, Ona

4 VELASCO MUIXI, Ivet

5 MARTINEZ OJEDA, Paola
6 STRIMBEIU, Maria

AN

15
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
15
15
15
14

14
14
15
15
14
14

15
15
14
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
14
15

15
15
14
15
14
14

C.N. Amposta
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Tarraco
Cambrils C.N.
Cambrils C.N.

C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Salou
C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Salou

C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Tarraco

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Salou

C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Vila-Seca
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Amposta

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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24-25_NAT_CNRP_1JLCPREBEN-BEN+PH

Reus, 19/10/2024

Prueba 2, Fem., 25m Mariposa

Prueba 3
19/10/2024 - 16:20

Serie 7 de 9
1 SPANHOL RIBEIRO DE CAMARGO, Julya 14
2 BAEZA MARQUES, Arlet 14
3 PUIG ARDID, Ainara 14
4 GOMEZ CERRADA, Oriana Katherine 14
5 HURTADO WIRSCH, Zoe 14
6 SEGURA FONTANET, Ona 14

Serie 8 de 9
1 BLANCH ALBERO, Agneés 14
2 GUERRERO SANROMA, Rocio 15
3 ARNESQUITO LEVANO, Mar Andrea 14
4 DAVEIGA GIAY, Abi 15
5 GALLARDO CASTRO, Martina 14
6 BELTRAN SALINAS, Aina 14

Serie 9de 9
1 RIVERA HERNANDEZ, Martina 15
2 CAPARROS MEGIAS, Ona 15
3 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Isona 14
4 PRAMPARO HUERTAS, Sofia Isabel 15
5 MATHEU GIL, Julia 15
6 CANDEL LINARES, Ona 15

25m Mariposa

C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Tortosa

C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Vila-Seca
C.N. Salou

C.N. Reus Ploms

C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Salou
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Tortosa
C.N. Vila-Seca

NT
41.95
36.37
36.89
46.11

NT

34.62
32.02
31.09
31.84
32.66
34.99

25.26
22.66
21.52
22.11
23.39
30.35

8 - 9 afos
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 8

2 DUCH PERN, Bluebell
3 CASTANO FRANQUESA, Noah
4 MARTINEZ SASTRE, Aarén

Serie 2 de 8

2 VENTURA PAEZ, la

3 ARAMBURU LEIGH, Cristobal
4 JIMENEZ TORRES, Yeray

5 GODAYOL JARDIM, Ona

Serie 3 de 8

1 SIURO MANAS, Valeria

2 VIVAS MIRALLES, Biel

3 KANONCHYK, Robert

4 DAVID ORTIZ, Naomi

5 RANGEL GALLEGO, Alba

6 NAVARRO GOZALBO, Arnau

AN

17
16
16

17
16
16
17

16
17
17
16
16
16

C.N. Tarraco
C.N. Reus Ploms
C.N. Reus Ploms

C.N. Amposta
Cambrils C.N.
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Vila-Seca

C.N. Salou
C.N. Amposta
Cambrils C.N.
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Amposta
C.N. Tortosa

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
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Reus, 19/10/2024

Prueba 3, 25m Mariposa

Serie 4de 8
1 IVANOV, Mateo Alexander Svetoslavov 17 C.N. Salou NT
2 MATUTE BUSSO, Filippo 16 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 OSADO DIAZ, lan 16 C.N. Amposta NT
4 NOVIKOV, Maxim 17 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 LOPEZ GONZALEZ, Maria 16 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
6 MOYA NAVARRETE, Pol 17 Cambrils C.N. NT
Serie 5de 8
1 PAUNESCU GRIGORE, Sebastian 17 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
2 ALBACAR CAUBET, Pere 16 C.N. Tortosa NT
3 SEBASTIA, Eder 17  C.N. Amposta NT
4 GHORRI, Nursen 17 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 CAPDEVILA RANK, Leonardo 17 C.N. Tarraco NT
6 DEL SAZ GONZALEZ, Lucia 16 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
Serie 6 de 8
1 MIRO LAMPURDANES, Maria 16 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 LATORRE BERNAD, Lucas 17 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 VALDEZ FERRE, Anna 16 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 GARCIA GANDIA, Lucia 16 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 VALLS MORLA, Daniel 16 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
6 MARTINEZ BASULTO, Pau 17 C.N. Amposta NT
Serie 7 de 8
1 VIDAL RUIZ, Roc 16 C.N. Amposta 33.60
2 FLEITION PASCUAL, Luna 16 C.N. Salou 30.70
3 CASTANO FRANQUESA, Xénia 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 28.86
4 SUAZO GUZMAN, Danell 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 29.68
5 MESTRE GUINJOAN, Jana 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 31.65
6 BELTRE DEL ROSARIO, Teyfran 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 35.16
Serie 8 de 8
1 ALAGARDA LOPEZ, Miquel 16 C.N. Vila-Seca 27.33
2 CLIMENT GIL, Jordi 16 C.N. Amposta 26.70
3 VIUDEZ VAZQUEZ, Vera 16 C.N. Salou 22.26
4 NEGROIU MUSAT, Sergi Adrian 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 24.03
5 CASTANO FRANQUESA, Gal-La 16 C.N. Reus Ploms 27.07
6 ESCARTIN BARCELO, Arnau 16  C.N. Reus Ploms 28.70
Prueba 4 4 x 25m Libre 8 - 9 afos
19/10/2024 - 16:30 Lista de salida
Serie 1 de 2
2 C.N. Vila-Seca 1 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 Cambrils C.N. 1 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 C.N. Reus Ploms 2 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to C.N. Reus Ploms
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24-25_NAT_CNRP_1JLCPREBEN-BEN+PH

Reus, 19/10/2024

Prueba 4, 4 x 25m Libre

Serie 2 de 2
1 C.N. Amposta 2 C.N. Amposta NT
2 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
3 C.N. Salou 1 C.N. Salou NT
4 C.N. Amposta 1 C.N. Amposta NT
5 C.N. Reus Ploms 3 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
6 C.N. Reus Ploms 4 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
Prueba 5 Masc., 100m Libre Benjamina Masculina
19/10/2024 - 16:30 Lista de salida
AN
Serie 1 de 6
2 FLORIN MORARIOU, Radu 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
3 CORTES CASALS, Toni 15 C.N. Salou NT
4 ALARCON BENEDICTO, José Antonio 15 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
Serie 2 de 6
2 TCACI, Vlaicu 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 GUERRERO TORRES, Biel 14 C.N. Tarraco NT
4 DE RUBEIS PARRAGOZA, Mathias Alejandro 14 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 POYATOS SCHIPPER, Laurence 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
Serie 3 de 6
1 LATORRE BERNAD, Eric 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
2 GARCIA SERRANO, Liam 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:07.98
3 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Oriol 14 C.N. Tarraco 1:58.74
4 SANCHO PUMARES, Oiriol 15 C.N. Tortosa 2:07.11
5 DURAN MARTI, Nil 14 C.N. Tortosa NT
6 ALBIAC WOJCIACZYK, Xavier 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
Serie 4 de 6
1 SANCHEZ BALAGUER, Ander 15 C.N. Amposta 1:54.00
2 FERNANDEZ RUDILLA, Alex 14  C.N. Reus Ploms 1:48.64
3 GROMOV VOLUNGEVICIUS, Arnold 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:47.15
4 NAVAIS TEIXELL, Jordi 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:47.31
5 CASORRAN DE MANUEL, Isaac Erik 15 C.N. Salou 1:51.33
6 DORADO NAVARRO, Asier 15 C.N. Tarraco 1:55.84
Serie 5 de 6
1 DE LA CRUZ REYES, Bruno 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:42.97
2 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Alex 14 C.N. Tarraco 1:36.85
3 SHVAYKO, Maxim 15 Cambrils C.N. 1:32.03
4 SEBASTIA TORRES, Ibai 14 C.N. Amposta 1:34.54
5 SANCHEZ CORONEL, Mario 14 C.N. Salou 1:37.06
6 CUREA, Patrick-Sebastian 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:43.97

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519
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24-25_NAT_CNRP_1JLCPREBEN-BEN+PH
Reus, 19/10/2024

Prueba 5, Masc., 100m Libre

Serie 6 de 6
1 EL AAMRY CHOLLI, Sayf Al Islam 15 C.N. Salou 1:25.18
2 ARELLANO ORDONEZ, Bruno 14 C.N. Salou 1:21.08
3 ALMONTE MOLERO, Dylan Ramon 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:14.25
4 VALLS RUE, Jordi 14 C.N. Tortosa 1:16.87
5 CRISTUREAN-VAIDA, Alex 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:24.09
6 CARDENAS QUINTERO, Mathias Isaac 14  C.N. Reus Ploms 1:25.66
Prueba 6 Fem., 100m Libre Benjamina Femenina
19/10/2024 - 16:45 Lista de salida
AN
Serie 1 de 10
2 CANDEL LINARES, Ona 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 CASTRO GUAPAS, Emma 15 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 KANE JANE, Ami Sokhna 15 C.N. Salou NT
Serie 2 de 10
2 VELASCO MUIXI, Ivet 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 VELASCO MUIXI, Naia 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 LUNA FRANCO, Mia 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 CALVET REYES, Queralt 15 C.N. Amposta NT
Serie 3 de 10
1 PALACIOS LEIVA, Elena Sofia 14 C.N. Tarraco NT
2 COTOROBAI, Nerea 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
3 MARTINEZ OJEDA, Paola 14  Cambrils C.N. NT
4 FALCO PUJOL, Ona 15 C.N. Amposta NT
5 CEACERO GARCIA, Paula 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
6 ORMAZABAL GONZALEZ, Ainara 15 C.N. Amposta NT
Serie 4 de 10
1 ISERN PONDEVA, Africa 15 C.N. Amposta NT
2 FIGUEIRO ZOMER, Valentina 15 C.N. Salou NT
3 SUBIRATS SUBIRATS, Lara 15 C.N. Tortosa 2:02.29
4 SANCHO PUMARES, Aina 15 C.N. Tortosa 2:09.52
5 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Daniela 14 C.N. Tortosa NT
6 BORRAS CULLELL, Julia 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
Serie 5 de 10
1 ROVIRA ALBIOL, Clara 15 C.N. Tarraco 1:59.12
2 GUERRERO SANROMA, Rocio 15 C.N. Tarraco 1:52.43
3 LAGUEL MEDJBARI, Aya Dania 14 C.N. Amposta 1:49.13
4 RIVERA HERNANDEZ, Martina 15 C.N. Tarraco 1:51.97
5 FLORE, Roxana 15 C.N. Tortosa 1:55.17
6 AVELLANAS RUBIO, Lucia 15 C.N. Tarraco 2:01.56
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Reus, 19/10/2024

Prueba 6, Fem., 100m Libre

Serie 6 de 10

1 DAVEIGA GIAY, Abi

2 CASADO SUBIRATS, Laia

3 COVIANICI, Antonia Nayara
4 TORRENTE FUENTES, Alma
5 HURTADO WIRSCH, Zoe

6 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Blanca

Serie 7 de 10

1 VALENZUELA RIVERA, Ainara

2 MATHEU GIL, Julia

3 BENET MAURI, Ona

4 ARNESQUITO LEVANO, Mar Andrea
5 GONZALEZ URBANO, Naia

6 MAMANI RODRIGUEZ, Irene Valentina

Serie 8 de 10

1 BELTRAN SALINAS, Aina

2 GRAU MARINE, Paula

3 GOMEZ CERRADA, Oriana Katherine
4 PUIG ARDID, Ainara

5 CAPARROS MEGIAS, Ona

6 CESPEDES OGNO, Rafaela

Serie 9 de 10

1 PRAMPARO HUERTAS, Sofia Isabel
2 BAEZA MARQUES, Arlet

3 VELA OBIOLS, Mar

4 REINA CARVAJAL, Ada

5 BLANCH ALBERO, Agnes

6 STRIMBEIU, Maria

Serie 10 de 10

15 C.N. Vila-Seca
14 C.N. Tortosa
14  C.N. Amposta
14  Cambrils C.N.
14 C.N. Vila-Seca
15 C.N. Tarraco

14 C.N. Reus Ploms
15 C.N. Tortosa
14 C.N. Tortosa
14 C.N. Reus Ploms
14 C.N. Tarraco
14 C.N. Reus Ploms

14 C.N. Reus Ploms
15 C.N. Reus Ploms
14 C.N. Amposta

14 C.N. Vila-Seca
15 C.N. Salou

15 C.N. Salou

15 C.N. Tarraco

14 C.N. Vila-Seca
14 C.N. Tarraco

14 C.N. Reus Ploms
14 C.N. Tortosa

14 C.N. Amposta

1 SPANHOL RIBEIRO DE CAMARGO, Julya 14 C.N. Reus Ploms

2 LLEIXA FORES, Gemma

3 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Isona
4 MOYA NAVARRETE, Aina

5 GALLARDO CASTRO, Martina
6 SEGURA FONTANET, Ona

Prueba 7
19/10/2024 - 17:10

14 C.N. Tortosa
14 C.N. Tarraco
14  Cambrils C.N.
14 C.N. Salou
14 C.N. Tortosa

Masc., 50m Braza

1:45.58
1:45.32
1:42.96
1:43.03
1:45.34
1:48.35

1:41.25
1:41.00
1:35.03
1:37.66
1:41.24
1:42.03

1:34.10
1:33.88
1:32.61
1:33.11
1:34.10
1:34.71

1:31.45
1:25.68
1:23.00
1:25.53
1:28.55
1:32.25

1:20.11
1:19.80
1:11.37
1:13.23
1:19.94
1:22.30

10 anys masculi
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

2 CORTES CASALS, Toni
3 TCACI, Vlaicu
4 FLORIN MORARIOU, Radu

AN

15 C.N. Salou
15 C.N. Vila-Seca
15 C.N. Tortosa

NT
NT
NT
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Reus, 19/10/2024

Prueba 7, Masc., 50m Braza

Serie 2 de 3
1 ALARCON BENEDICTO, José Antonio 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:38.05
2 SANCHEZ BALAGUER, Ander 15 C.N. Amposta 1:09.41
3 SANCHO PUMARES, Oiriol 15 C.N. Tortosa 1:04.47
4 NAVAIS TEIXELL, Jordi 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:05.84
5 GARCIA SERRANO, Liam 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:14.62
6 ALBIAC WOJCIACZYK, Xavier 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
Serie 3 de 3
1 CUREA, Patrick-Sebastian 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 56.54
2 DE LA CRUZ REYES, Bruno 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 55.05
3 SHVAYKO, Maxim 15 Cambrils C.N. 51.60
4 EL AAMRY CHOLLI, Sayf Al Islam 15 C.N. Salou 51.93
5 DORADO NAVARRO, Asier 15 C.N. Tarraco 56.06
6 CASORRAN DE MANUEL, Isaac Erik 15 C.N. Salou 58.89
Prueba 8 Fem., 50m Braza 10 anys femeni
19/10/2024 - 17:20 Lista de salida
AN
Serie 1 de 5
2 CALVET REYES, Queralt 15 C.N. Amposta NT
3 CASTRO GUAPAS, Emma 15 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
4 KANE JANE, Ami Sokhna 15 C.N. Salou NT
Serie 2de 5
1 VELASCO MUIXI, Ivet 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
2 VELASCO MUIXI, Naia 15 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
3 FALCO PUJOL, Ona 15 C.N. Amposta NT
4 LUNA FRANCO, Mia 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
5 COTOROBAI, Nerea 15 C.N. Tortosa NT
Serie 3de 5
1 ISERN PONDEVA, Africa 15 C.N. Amposta NT
2 CANDEL LINARES, Ona 15 C.N. Vila-Seca 1:01.19
3 GUERRERO SANROMA, Rocio 15 C.N. Tarraco 59.51
4 SUBIRATS SUBIRATS, Lara 15 C.N. Tortosa 59.80
5 ROVIRA ALBIOL, Clara 15 C.N. Tarraco 1:01.46
6 BORRAS CULLELL, Julia 15 C.N. Tarraco NT
Serie 4de 5
1 FLORE, Roxana 15 C.N. Tortosa 57.45
2 AVELLANAS RUBIO, Lucia 15 C.N. Tarraco 57.37
3 FIGUEIRO ZOMER, Valentina 15 C.N. Salou 55.99
4 CESPEDES OGNO, Rafaela 15 C.N. Salou 56.06
5 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Blanca 15 C.N. Tarraco 57.45
6 SANCHO PUMARES, Aina 15 C.N. Tortosa 58.21
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Reus, 19/10/2024

Prueba 8, Fem., 50m Braza

Serie 5de 5
1 MATHEU GIL, Julia 15 C.N. Tortosa 55.27
2 PRAMPARO HUERTAS, Sofia Isabel 15 C.N. Tarraco 53.20
3 GRAU MARINE, Paula 15 C.N. Reus Ploms 50.31
4 DAVEIGA GIAY, Abi 15 C.N. Vila-Seca 50.38
5 RIVERA HERNANDEZ, Martina 15 C.N. Tarraco 53.81
6 CAPARROS MEGIAS, Ona 15 C.N. Salou 55.80

Prueba 9 Masc., 100m Braza 11 anys masculi

19/10/2024 - 17:25 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3
2 GUERRERO TORRES, Biel 14 C.N. Tarraco NT
3 POYATOS SCHIPPER, Laurence 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
4 GROMOV VOLUNGEVICIUS, Arnold 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT
5 LATORRE BERNAD, Eric 14 C.N. Reus Ploms NT

Serie 2 de 3
1 DURAN MARTI, Nil 14 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 SANCHEZ CORONEL, Mario 14 C.N. Salou 2:29.41
3 ALBIOL MARTIN LORENTE, Alex 14 C.N. Tarraco 2:16.24
4 FERNANDEZ RUDILLA, Alex 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:17.21
5 PEREZ SANCHEZ, Oriol 14 C.N. Tarraco 2:55.05
6 DE RUBEIS PARRAGOZA, Mathias Alejandro 14 C.N. Tarraco NT

Serie 3 de 3
1 CARDENAS QUINTERO, Mathias Isaac 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:00.66
2 ARELLANO ORDONEZ, Bruno 14 C.N. Salou 1:51.42
3 VALLS RUE, Jordi 14 C.N. Tortosa 1:43.89
4 ALMONTE MOLERO, Dylan Ramon 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:50.45
5 SEBASTIA TORRES, Ibai 14 C.N. Amposta 1:59.24
6 CRISTUREAN-VAIDA, Alex 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:05.10

Prueba 10 Fem., 100m Braza 11 anys femeni

19/10/2024 - 17:35 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1de 5
2 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ, Daniela 14 C.N. Tortosa NT
3 MARTINEZ OJEDA, Paola 14 Cambrils C.N. NT
4 CEACERO GARCIA, Paula 14 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
5 PALACIOS LEIVA, Elena Sofia 14 C.N. Tarraco NT
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Prueba 10, Fem., 100m Braza

Serie 2 de 5
1 TORRENTE FUENTES, Alma 14 Cambrils C.N. 2:18.60
2 VALENZUELA RIVERA, Ainara 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:18.01
3 CASADO SUBIRATS, Laia 14 C.N. Tortosa 2:16.34
4 GOMEZ CERRADA, Oriana Katherine 14 C.N. Amposta 2:17.35
5 LAGUEL MEDJBARI, Aya Dania 14 C.N. Amposta 2:18.13
6 MAMANI RODRIGUEZ, Irene Valentina 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:20.07
Serie 3de 5
1 BAEZA MARQUES, Arlet 14 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:16.01
2 GONZALEZ URBANO, Naia 14 C.N. Tarraco 2:06.43
3 GALLARDO CASTRO, Martina 14 C.N. Salou 2:02.69
4 PUIG ARDID, Ainara 14 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:03.12
5 BELTRAN SALINAS, Aina 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:11.81
6 HURTADO WIRSCH, Zoe 14 C.N. Vila-Seca 2:16.12
Serie 4 de 5
1 BENET MAURI, Ona 14 C.N. Tortosa 2:00.22
2 COVIANICI, Antonia Nayara 14 C.N. Amposta 1.57.47
3 BLANCH ALBERO, Agnes 14 C.N. Tortosa 1:52.51
4 VELA OBIOLS, Mar 14 C.N. Tarraco 1:53.90
5 STRIMBEIU, Maria 14  C.N. Amposta 1:58.39
6 ARNESQUITO LEVANO, Mar Andrea 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:00.61
Serie 5de 5
1 SEGURA FONTANET, Ona 14 C.N. Tortosa 1:46.54
2 SPANHOL RIBEIRO DE CAMARGO, Julya 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:37.86
3 MOYA NAVARRETE, Aina 14  Cambrils C.N. 1:35.83
4 LLAVERIA ALMUDEVER, Isona 14 C.N. Tarraco 1:36.68
5 LLEIXA FORES, Gemma 14 C.N. Tortosa 1:44.47
6 REINA CARVAJAL, Ada 14 C.N. Reus Ploms 1:48.54
Prueba 11 Masc., 4 x 50m Espalda Benjamina Masculina
19/10/2024 - 17:50 Lista de salida
Serie1de 1
1 C.N. Tortosa 1 C.N. Tortosa NT
2 C.N. Reus Ploms 2 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:40.01
3 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:57.00
4 C.N. Salou 1 C.N. Salou 3:08.79
5 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco NT
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Prueba 12 Fem., 4 x 50m Espalda Benjamina Femenina
19/10/2024 - 17:55 Lista de salida
Serie 1de 2
1 C.N. Vila-Seca 2 C.N. Vila-Seca NT
2 C.N. Amposta 1 C.N. Amposta NT
3 C.N. Amposta 2 C.N. Amposta NT
4 C.N. Tarraco 1 C.N. Tarraco NT
5 C.N. Tortosa 1 C.N. Tortosa NT
6 C.N. Tarraco 2 C.N. Tarraco NT
Serie 2 de 2
1 C.N. Reus Ploms 2 C.N. Reus Ploms 3:16.94
2 C.N. Salou 1 C.N. Salou 3:05.15
3 C.N. Tortosa 2 C.N. Tortosa 2:59.22
4 C.N. Reus Ploms 1 C.N. Reus Ploms 2:59.91
5 C.N. Vila-Seca 1 C.N. Vila-Seca 3:15.02
6 C.N. Tortosa 3 C.N. Tortosa 3:31.00
Prueba 14 25m Libre 8 - 9 afos
19/10/2024 - 18:00 Lista de salida
AN
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